
Kansas Healthcare Engineers Association  Amount Received ________ 
Application for Membership 2024  Check # ___________ 
  Check Total: ___________ 
  Check Date: _________ 
 
Following the initial application, membership fees will be due on March 1, Dues become delinquent on March 31st 
of each year.  Memberships are on a calendar year basis.  January 1 – December 31, 

The Kansas Healthcare Engineers’ Association is affiliated with the Kansas Hospital Association.  It is organized to 
enhance the development of effective procedures in health care facilities and provide educational opportunities 
for personal growth of its members.  The Association plans and conducts a spring and fall workshop each year. 

I hereby apply for membership in KHEA and certify that I meet the membership requirements as described below. 

Regular Persons active in the field of engineering and maintenance in a hospital, nursing home or 
other licensed healthcare facility are eligible for membership with full voting privileges. 

Associate Associate, non-voting memberships are available for individuals active in support services 
related to the field of healthcare engineering and maintenance, which includes 
manufacturers, vendors, distributors and their respective employees. 

Emeritus KHEA members who have retired from their healthcare engineering position but wish to 
remain active in KHEA. 

Please type or print clearly 

Name       Title 
  (Last)   (First)   (MI) 
 
Hospital/Organization 

     (Name) 

Address:        City:   ST:    Zip Code: 

Phone Number:     Email: 

Years in present position:         Facility Bed Size: 

Describe your primary responsibilities:  

 $50.00 Regular Membership Fee Enclosed  Membership fee paid by: 

 $100.00 Associate Membership Fee Enclosed     Individual  Hospital/Organization 

         Please check here to be invoiced for a credit card payment and send application to mwilley@kha-net.org  

Member of the American Society for Healthcare Engineering (ASHE)  Yes   No 

SIGNATURE OF APPLICANT: 

  

 



Checks are made payable to:  Kansas Healthcare Engineers’ Association (KHEA) and sent with completed 
application to Kansas Healthcare Engineers’ Association, Attn:  Melissa Willey, 215 SE 8th Ave., Topeka, KS 
66603-3906.  DO NOT INCLUDE ANY OTHER PAYMENT.   
If you have any questions, please call Melissa Willey at (785) 233-7436 or email mwilley@kha-net.org. 

 
If you have articles, advertisements, or special events coming up in your hospital or in your 
company that you would like to share with KHEA’s membership in the upcoming newsletter, 
please contact either Justin Cerre (316) 516-0549 or Melissa Willey at (785) 233-7436. 

 

You can also e-mail at  
justin.cerre@medxcel.com or mwilley@kha-net.org 

 
President: Justin Cerre – justin.cerre@medxcel.com 
President Elect: Greg Freelove – (620) 629-6345 
Treasurer: Lance Smith – (785) 623-2152 
Past President/Secretary: Shane Meier – (316) 804-6236 
ASHE Advocacy/Sustainability Liaison: Mike Stallbaumer – (785) 336-0487 
KHA Liaison: Jennifer Findley – (785) 233-7436  
Board Members 
Northeast: Gordon Beightel – (785) 364-0270 
Southeast: Preston Whittley – (620) 325-8309 
North central: Nathan Sicard – (785) 243-8460 
South central: Brandon Bulla – (316) 712-3521 
Northwest: Tim Lee – (785) 677-4135  
Southwest: Vacant 
Committees 
Scholarship: Jennifer Findley: jfindley@kha-net.org  
Social Committee:  Norbert Flax: snubs_56@hotmail.com 
  Steve Rippert: srippert@icloud.com     
   
Program:  Norbert Flax: snubs_56@hotmail.com  
 Steve Rippert: srippert@icloud.com  
 Shawn Hoss: shawn.hoss@haysmed.com 
 Harold Robinson: hjrobinson91@hotmail.com 
 Barry Koetkemeyer: jbkoetkemeyer@yahoo.com 
 Brent Castillo: BCastillo@mccowngordon.com 
 Mike Filley: Michael.filley@goodlandregional.com 
 Adam Travis: atravis@c-cgroup.com  
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